检  测
CNAS L0095
Page 1 of 27 Pages
 No.: GJW2009-0667
检 验 报 告
TEST REPORT
NAME OF SAMPLE: Value Regulated Lead Acid Battery
CLIENT:            Shenzhen Center Power Tech. Co., Ltd.
CLASSIFICATION OF TEST:      Commission Test
Guangzhou Vkan Certification and Testing Institute
(CVC - former GTIHEA)
检 验 报 告
TEST REPORT
No.: GJW2009-0667                             Page 2 of 27 Pages
Name of product::
Value Regulated Lead Acid Battery
Trade mark:
Vision
Type/Model:
6FM40(6FM40X), 12V, 40Ah(20hr)                6FM65, 12V, 65Ah(20hr)
CG12-120(CG12-120A), 12V, 120Ah(20hr)         CG12-175(CG12-175A), 12V, 175Ah(20hr)
CG12-230(CG12-230A), 12V, 230Ah(20hr)         6FM200D(6FM200), 12V, 200Ah(20hr)
6FM150D(6FM150), 12V, 150Ah(20hr)             6FM120D(6FM120), 12V, 120Ah(20hr)
6FM100D(6FM100), 12V, 100Ah(20hr)             6FM80D(6FM80), 12V, 80Ah(20hr)
Manufacturer:
Shenzhen Center Power Tech. Co., Ltd.
Commissioned by:
Shenzhen Center Power Tech. Co., Ltd.

current and d.c. internal resistance, Protection against
internal ignition from external spark sources,
Protection against ground short propensity, Content
and durability of required markings, Material
identification, Valve operation, Flammability rating of
materials, Intercell connector performance, Discharge
capacity
6FM150D(6FM150)
6FM120D(6FM120)
6FM100D(6FM100)
6FM80D(6FM80)
Discharge capacity, Recharge behavior, Abusive
over-discharge
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                         Page 4 of 27Pages
Photos and markings
6FM200D(6FM200) (12V, 200Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                          Page 5 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM200D(6FM200) (12V, 200Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                        Page 6 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM150D(6FM150) (12V, 150Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                          Page 7 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM120D(6FM120) (12V, 120Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                           Page 8 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM100D(6FM100) (12V, 100Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                          Page 9 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM80D(6FM80) (12V, 80Ah(20hr))
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                         Page 10 of 27 Pages
Photos and markings
6FM40(6FM40X)  ( 12V, 40Ah)
Ref No.: GJW2009-0667                                         Page 11 of 27 Pages